
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2019

Country: MOLDOVA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

MD 00001 - MD 01378 345 MD 10346 - MD 10690Euro V Safe 1270
Euro VI Safe 108

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0

MD 20001 - MD 21680 84 MD 30001 - MD 30084Euro V Safe 1680
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 27-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MD lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 1265 00006 - 00010 00122 19-Dec-18 10350 21-Aug-19

00013 - 00015 00123 19-Dec-18 10351 21-Aug-19
00017 - 00020 00188 14-Jan-19 10352 21-Aug-19
00022 - 00030 00285 13-Mar-19 10347 20-Mar-19
00032 - 00036 00387 21-Aug-19 10380 21-Aug-19
00045 - 00065 00491 14-Jan-19 10348 21-Aug-19
00067 - 00071 00644 22-Dec-18 10349 21-Aug-19
00073 - 00075 01130 9-Jan-19 10353 21-Aug-19
00078 - 00083 01131 9-Jan-19 10354 21-Aug-19
00085 - 00086 01132 14-Jan-19 10355 21-Aug-19
00088 - 00089 01133 14-Jan-19 10356 21-Aug-19
00095 - 00121 01134 14-Jan-19 10357 21-Aug-19
00124 - 00136 01135 14-Jan-19 10358 21-Aug-19
00179 - 00187 01136 14-Jan-19
00189 - 00284 01137 14-Jan-19 10360 22-Aug-19
00286 - 00386 01138 15-Jan-19 10359 22-Aug-19
00388 - 00442 01139 15-Jan-19 10362 22-Aug-19
00444 - 00490 01140 15-Jan-19 10361 22-Aug-19
00492 - 00545 01176 11-Jan-19 10363 23-Aug-19
00579 - 00580 01281 28-Dec-18 10364 23-Aug-19
00585 - 00621 01283 29-Dec-18 10365 23-Aug-19
00623 - 00643 01284 29-Dec-18 10370 23-Aug-19
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00645 - 01021 01285 29-Dec-18 10371 28-Aug-19
01023 - 01129 01286 29-Dec-18 10372 28-Aug-19
01141 - 01175 01287 29-Dec-18 10373 29-Aug-19
01177 - 01280 01288 29-Dec-18 10374 29-Aug-19

01282 01289 29-Dec-18 10375 29-Aug-19
01294 - 01378 01290 29-Dec-18 10366 30-Aug-19

01291 29-Dec-18 10367 30-Aug-19
01292 29-Dec-18 10368 30-Aug-19
01293 29-Dec-18

valid in:
Austria 67 00006 - 00010

00013 - 00015
00017 - 00020
00022 - 00030
00032 - 00036
00045 - 00065
00067 - 00071
00073 - 00075
00078 - 00083
00085 - 00086
00088 - 00089
00095 - 00096

 
Greece 34 00135 - 00136

00267
00298 - 00309
00311 - 00316
00319 - 00327

00396
00419
00433
00435

 
Hungary 1016 00006 - 00010 00122 19-Dec-18 10350 21-Aug-19

00013 - 00015 00123 19-Dec-18 10351 21-Aug-19
00017 - 00020 00188 14-Jan-19 10352 21-Aug-19
00022 - 00030 00285 13-Mar-19 10347 20-Mar-19
00032 - 00036 00387 21-Aug-19 10380 21-Aug-19
00045 - 00065 00491 14-Jan-19 10348 21-Aug-19
00067 - 00071 00644 22-Dec-18 10349 21-Aug-19
00073 - 00075 01130 9-Jan-19 10353 21-Aug-19
00078 - 00083 01131 9-Jan-19 10354 21-Aug-19
00085 - 00086 01132 14-Jan-19 10355 21-Aug-19
00088 - 00089 01133 14-Jan-19 10356 21-Aug-19
00095 - 00121 01134 14-Jan-19 10357 21-Aug-19

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 27-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MD lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00124 - 00136 01135 14-Jan-19 10358 21-Aug-19
00184 - 00187 01137 14-Jan-19 10360 22-Aug-19
00189 - 00274 01138 15-Jan-19 10359 22-Aug-19

00276 01139 15-Jan-19 10362 22-Aug-19
00278 - 00284 01140 15-Jan-19 10361 22-Aug-19
00286 - 00298 01176 11-Jan-19 10363 23-Aug-19
00300 - 00301 01281 28-Dec-18 10364 23-Aug-19
00304 - 00316 01283 29-Dec-18 10365 23-Aug-19
00319 - 00327 01284 29-Dec-18 10370 23-Aug-19
00344 - 00374 01285 29-Dec-18 10371 28-Aug-19
00376 - 00386 01286 29-Dec-18 10372 28-Aug-19
00388 - 00391 01287 29-Dec-18 10373 29-Aug-19
00396 - 00442 01288 29-Dec-18 10374 29-Aug-19
00444 - 00445 01289 29-Dec-18 10375 29-Aug-19
00447 - 00454 01290 29-Dec-18 10366 30-Aug-19
00456 - 00458 01291 29-Dec-18 10367 30-Aug-19
00460 - 00463 01292 29-Dec-18 10368 30-Aug-19

00469
00473

00475 - 00490
00492 - 00545
00579 - 00580
00585 - 00621
00623 - 00643
00645 - 01021
01023 - 01129
01141 - 01161

 
Italy 226 00006 - 00010 00122 19-Dec-18 10350 21-Aug-19

00061 - 00062 00123 19-Dec-18 10351 21-Aug-19
00067 - 00071 00188 14-Jan-19 10352 21-Aug-19
00073 - 00075 00285 13-Mar-19 10347 20-Mar-19
00078 - 00083 01132 14-Jan-19 10355 21-Aug-19
00085 - 00086 01133 14-Jan-19 10356 21-Aug-19
00088 - 00089 01284 29-Dec-18 10370 23-Aug-19
00095 - 00121 01287 29-Dec-18 10373 29-Aug-19
00124 - 00136 01288 29-Dec-18 10374 29-Aug-19
00179 - 00187 01290 29-Dec-18 10366 30-Aug-19
00189 - 00284 01291 29-Dec-18 10367 30-Aug-19
00286 - 00294
00376 - 00384
00396 - 00398
00403 - 00419

00432
00434 - 00439

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 27-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MD lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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Russian Federation 48 00396 - 00402
00432 - 00442
00444 - 00467
00469 - 00474

 
 

Euro VI Safe 108 00001 - 00005 01022 3-Jan-19 10346 18-Mar-19
00011 - 00012

00016
00021
00031

00037 - 00044
00072

00076 - 00077
00084
00087

00090 - 00094
00137 - 00140
00142 - 00177

00443
00546 - 00578
00581 - 00584

00622
valid in:

Austria 29 00001 - 00005 01022 3-Jan-19 10346 18-Mar-19
00011 - 00012

00016
00021
00031

00037 - 00044
00072

00076 - 00077
00084
00087

00090 - 00094
 

Greece 0
 

Hungary 108 00001 - 00005 01022 3-Jan-19 10346 18-Mar-19
00011 - 00012

00016
00021
00031

00037 - 00044
00072

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 27-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MD lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00076 - 00077
00084
00087

00090 - 00094
00137 - 00140
00142 - 00177

00443
00546 - 00578
00581 - 00584

00622
 

Italy 55 00001 - 00002 01022 3-Jan-19 10346 18-Mar-19
00011 - 00012

00072
00076 - 00077

00084
00087

00090 - 00094
00137 - 00140
00142 - 00177

 
Russian Federation 1 00443

 

Short-term Licences
Euro V Safe 1588 20001 - 20085 20395 22-Dec-18 30001 28-Dec-18

20087 - 20271 20634 27-Dec-18 30015 16-Oct-19
20273 - 20288 20821 28-Dec-18 30016 28-Nov-19
20296 - 20297 21054 18-Mar-19 30014 20-Sep-19
20299 - 20394 21340 20-Aug-19 30002 20-Aug-19
20396 - 20451 21346 23-Aug-19 30003 23-Aug-19
20453 - 20460 21381 23-Aug-19 30004 23-Aug-19

20462 21382 23-Aug-19 30005 23-Aug-19
20464 - 20503 21383 23-Aug-19 30006 23-Aug-19
20506 - 20542 21384 23-Aug-19 30007 23-Aug-19
20544 - 20595 21385 23-Aug-19 30008 23-Aug-19
20599 - 20633 21386 23-Aug-19 30009 23-Aug-19
20635 - 20648 21387 23-Aug-19 30010 23-Aug-19
20650 - 20820 21388 23-Aug-19 30011 23-Aug-19
20822 - 20964 21389 23-Aug-19 30012 23-Aug-19
20966 - 21053
21055 - 21092

21095
21097 - 21100
21102 - 21201
21203 - 21215

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 27-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MD lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

5



21218 - 21339
21341 - 21345
21347 - 21368
21378 - 21380
21390 - 21412
21414 - 21425
21429 - 21440
21465 - 21536
21549 - 21584
21587 - 21606
21608 - 21632
21645 - 21680

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Greece 305 20001 - 20048 21054 18-Mar-19 30014 20-Sep-19

20070
20085

20087 - 20108
20181 - 20192
20229 - 20240
20253 - 20264
20360 - 20383
20661 - 20672

20840
20925 - 20929
20961 - 20964
20966 - 21053
21055 - 21056
21297 - 21308
21621 - 21632
21645 - 21680

 
Hungary 1363 20001 - 20085 20395 22-Dec-18 30001 28-Dec-18

20087 - 20143 20634 27-Dec-18 30015 16-Oct-19
20145 - 20192 20821 28-Dec-18 30016 28-Nov-19
20205 - 20216 21054 18-Mar-19 30014 20-Sep-19

20227 21340 20-Aug-19 30002 20-Aug-19
20241 - 20271 21346 23-Aug-19 30003 23-Aug-19
20273 - 20276

20288
20296 - 20297
20299 - 20335
20348 - 20394
20396 - 20431

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 27-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MD lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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20444 - 20451
20453 - 20460

20462
20464 - 20503
20506 - 20542
20544 - 20595

20599
20601 - 20633
20635 - 20648
20650 - 20744
20757 - 20820
20822 - 20828
20853 - 20912
20925 - 20936
20961 - 20964
20966 - 21053
21055 - 21092
21105 - 21201
21203 - 21212
21237 - 21339
21341 - 21345
21347 - 21368
21405 - 21412
21414 - 21425
21429 - 21440
21465 - 21536
21549 - 21584
21587 - 21606

21608
21645 - 21680

 
Italy 235 20073 - 20085 20634 27-Dec-18 30015 16-Oct-19

20087 - 20132
20144

20396 - 20407
20444 - 20451
20453 - 20455
20625 - 20633
20635 - 20636
20661 - 20672
20733 - 20744
20769 - 20780
21069 - 21092
21189 - 21201
21203 - 21212
21261 - 21284

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 27-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MD lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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21357 - 21368
21417 - 21425
21429 - 21440

 
Russian Federation 1304 20001 - 20085 20395 22-Dec-18 30001 28-Dec-18

20087 - 20271 20634 27-Dec-18 30015 16-Oct-19
20273 - 20288 20821 28-Dec-18 30016 28-Nov-19
20296 - 20297 21054 18-Mar-19 30014 20-Sep-19
20299 - 20394
20396 - 20451
20453 - 20460

20462
20464 - 20503
20506 - 20542
20544 - 20595
20599 - 20633
20635 - 20648
20650 - 20820
20822 - 20964
20966 - 21053
21055 - 21092

21095
21097 - 21100
21102 - 21201
21203 - 21215
21218 - 21332

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 27-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
MD lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

8


